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 Standard  Level 1 

12” veteran 

GrCH Claybrook Dartmoor, 1st place & Q 

12” 

Tova’s Ewok Winda of Dakota, 1st place 

16” 

Windswept Gale Force to Tova, 1st place & Q 

Hildidans California Dreamer, 2nd place & Q 

Tova’s Panda, 3rd place & Q 

Tova’s Fiesta Dice, 4th place 

20” 

CH Stone House Milagro, 1st & Q 

JCH Stone House Kyanite, 2nd & Q 

JCH Wylde Best Young Rider, 3rd & Q 

CH Tova’s Dasher of the Hunt, 4th 

Standard Level 2 

16” 

Wylde Polka Dot Jersey, 1st place 

20” 

CH Happy Dreams Damour, 1st &Q 

Stone House Skor’d by Bronzite, 2nd & Q 

Aurai Defying Gravity, 3rd place 

 

Standard Level 3 

12” veteran 

CH Renaissance Mystic Cruise, 1st & Q 

 



16” 

CH Tova’s Mustang Sally, 1st 

20” 

CH Stone House When I Dream, 1st & Q 

CH Tova’s Gotta Dance, 2nd & Q 

BISS BIF CH Wylde Windswept Island Girl, 3rd & Q 

Puppy Run 

Aurai Treasure Island, 1st 

 

Jackpot – Level 1 

12” veteran 

GRCH Claybrook Dartmoor 1st 

16” 

Windswept Gale Force to Tova, 1st & Q 

Hildidan’s California Dreamer, 2nd  

CH Stone House Light the Way, 3rd  

Tova’s Panda, 4th  

20” 

JCH Stone House Kyanite, 1st  

CH Stone House Milagro, 2nd  

JCH Wylde Best Young Rider, 3rd   

CH Tova’s Dasher of the Hunt, 4th  

Jackpot Level 2 

16” 

Wylde Polka Dot Jersey, 1st  

20” 

Aurai Defying Gravity, 1st & Q 

CH Happy Dreams Damour, 2nd 

Stone House Skor’d by Bronzite, 3rd 

 

 



Jackpot Level 3 

12” veteran 

CH Renaissance Mystic Cruise, 1st & Q 

16” 

Tova’s Mustang Sally, 1st 

20” 

CH Stone House When I Dream, 1st & Q 

CH Tova’s Gotta Dance, 2nd & Q 

BISS BIF CH Wylde Windswept Island Girl, 3rd & Q 

Puppy Run 

Aurai Treasure Island, 1st place 

 

 


